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Alumni feedback analysis (2022-23)

1. Regarding the content and design of the curriculum 45% Alumni responded in the category
‘satisfied'.25% responded in the category 'highly satisfied'. 25% remained 'neutral’ 5%
responded 'unsatisfied'.

1 The content and design of the cumculum are relevant to current job and occupation
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2. Regarding overall infrastructural facilities, 45% responded in the category 'satisfied. 25%
responded in the category "highly satisfied'. 30% remained 'neutral’.

2 Overall infrastructural faciltes
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3. Regarding class-room and laboratory, 40% Alumni responded in the category 'satisfied’. 35%
responded "highly satisfied'. 25% remained 'neutral'.

3 Class-room and laboratory
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4. Regarding library, 30% Alumni responded in the category 'satistied', 35% responded "highly
satisfied’, 10% responded 'unsatisfied'. 25% remained 'neutral'.

4 Library

5. Regarding faculty, 50% Alumni responded in the category 'satistied, 35% responded "highly
satisfied' and 15% remained 'neutral'. » g
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10.

s Faculty

20 responses

Regarding office staff, 45% Alumni responded in the category 'satisfied’, 40% responded
highly satisfied' and 15% remained 'neutral'.
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Regarding hostel facilities,35% Alumni responded in the category 'satisfied’, 15% responded
"highly satisfied', 45% remained 'neutral'. 5% responded 'unsatisfied'.

7 Hostel faciities

20 responses
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Regarding Canteen facilities, 40% Alumni responded in the category 'satisfied’, 20% responded
highly satisfied', 30% remained 'neutral’ and 10% responded 'unsatisfied.

8 Canteen facikties

20 responses.
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Regarding Sports facilities, 55% Alumni responded 'satisfied', 25% responded highly
satisfied',15% remained 'neutral' and 5% responded 'unsatisfied'.

9 Sport facilives

20 responses
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Suggestions or remarks if any:

Classrooms and laboratory should be modified and more smart rooms should be developed and
to provide a generator in the girls' hostel.
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